
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
7 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 6.000 EA 1.860 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

8 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 14.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

9 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 12.000 EA 10.080 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

10 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 8.000 EA 4.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

11 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 18.000 EA 6.480 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

12 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 144.000 EA 620.640 KG 0.024 CBM 0.000 EA 144.000 EA

13 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.315 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Durban Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
14 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 36.000 EA 38.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

15 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 36.000 EA 38.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

16 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 36.000 EA 51.840 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

17 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 24.000 EA 28.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

18 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 36.000 EA 162.000 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

19 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

20 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 61.000 EA 176.900 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 61.000 EA

21 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 18.000 EA 16.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

22 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 6.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

23 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 48.000 EA 46.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

24 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

25 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 18.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

26 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

27 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 240.000 EA 1,488.000 KG 0.040 CBM 0.000 EA 240.000 EA

28 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

29 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 48.000 EA 46.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
30 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 14.000 EA 3.920 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

31 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 48.000 EA 46.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

32 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

131 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 6.000 EA 1.860 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

132 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 14.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

133 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 12.000 EA 10.080 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

134 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 8.000 EA 4.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

135 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 18.000 EA 6.480 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

136 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 144.000 EA 620.640 KG 0.024 CBM 0.000 EA 144.000 EA

137 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

138 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 36.000 EA 38.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

139 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 36.000 EA 38.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

140 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 36.000 EA 51.840 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

141 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 24.000 EA 28.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

142 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 36.000 EA 162.000 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

143 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
144 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 61.000 EA 176.900 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 61.000 EA

145 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 18.000 EA 16.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

146 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 6.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

147 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 48.000 EA 46.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

148 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

149 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 18.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

150 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

151 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 240.000 EA 1,488.000 KG 0.040 CBM 0.000 EA 240.000 EA

152 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

153 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 48.000 EA 46.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

154 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 14.000 EA 3.920 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

155 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 48.000 EA 46.080 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

156 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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